Credential Review Board

Purpose:

Charged with protecting the University's admission process as well as the academic integrity of the University. This Committee reviews documents reported to be suspect as fraudulent and determines if additional steps are necessary.

Charge:

The Committee recommends University action as needed when suspicious documents are called into question by an Admissions Office.

Membership:

The University Registrar, Vice Provost, the Director of Norse Advising, Director of Office of International Students and Scholar Services, Assistant Director of Admissions – Processing, Director of Graduate Education

Membership Appointment:

Provost

Membership Terms:

Ongoing, per role at the university

Frequency of Meetings:

Other or irregularly, as needed.

Expected Lifespan:

Ongoing

Reporting Requirements:

Committee either communicates to student or to Legal. Committee has not had to seek any counsel from Legal.

Relationship to Other Committees:

None

Typical Date of Membership Turnover:

Each Fall Semester, per the start of a new academic year.

Responsible Office:

Office of the University Registrar

Administrative Contact Name & Position:

Allen Cole

Phone: 859.572.5225 Email: colew1@nku.edu

Membership Roster (2020-21)

Name	Title	Dept.	Committee Affiliation	Committee Role	Term Expires	Email
Committee Leadership						
Allen Cole	University Registrar	Office of the University Registrar	Academic Affairs	Chair	N/A	colew1@nku.edu
Committee Roster						
Abdou Ndoye	Assistant Vice Provost	Undergraduate Academic Affairs	Academic Affairs	Voting member	N/A	ndoyea2@nku.edu
Kelsey Haskins	Assistant Director, Processing	Admissions Office	Academic Affairs	Voting member	N/A	bevinsk1@nku.edu
Frank Robinson	Director	Norse Advising Center	Academic Affairs	Voting member	N/A	robinsonf1@nku.edu
Francois LeRoy	Executive Director	International Students and Scholar Services	Academic Affairs	Voting member	N/A	leroy@nku.edu
Sheena Brooks	Director	Graduate Education	Academic Affairs	Voting member	N/A	brookss12@nku.edu